265 VA
LV
ES
VALVES &  ACCESSORIES
VALVES	 266
TON VALVES	 268
TON VALVES KIT	 269
MINI VALVES	 270

CHROME-PLATED TON VALVE
	 Angled TON Valve	 Copper fitting
How to order: ART. VSR14 tube ø14
VALVES LEGEND:
VS..	 Angled TON
VD..	 Straight TON
VR..	 Reverse TON
L..	 Side control TON
T.. 	 Thermostatic valve
FITTINGS for tubes:
M	 Multilayer
R	 Copper
F	 Steel ø 1/2”
INDICATE ø OF TUBE
TUBES COVERS for fittings
10 cm long, polished stainless steel tube: slide
over pipes for fitting ø ≤16 mm and cut in half
to size using the rose washer to cover the cut
inner ø15 mm	 Art. CA15	11,70€
inner ø16 mm	 Art. CA16	11,70€
TON VALVE
Headwheel ø 28-34 / L 95 / H 57mm
THERMOSTATIC SIDE CONTROL left TON
VALVE
Easy control valve also usable as a lockshield with
tang, fitting and round washer
Valve with chrome thermostatic head, tang, fitting
and round washer
SIDE CONTROL TON VALVES KIT, easy control,
nickel-plated valves, chrome round washer.
NICKEL-PLATED TON VALVES KIT
The KIT includes 2 easy control valves or a thermo-
static valve and a easy control valve, unions, round
washer ø 48 and fittings for multilayer pipe ø16
and copper pipe inserts ø12 and ø14
SIDE CONTROL TON VALVES KIT with THER-
MOSTATIC Head, nickel-plated valves, chrome
round washer.
Art. KTL
Art. KTLD
Art. KTLXDArt. KLXD
269
PRICE FROM 01.03.2026 + 5 %
VA
LV
ES
CHROME-PLATED TON VALVES KIT
TUBES COVERS for KIT
10 cm long, polished stainless steel tube: slide
over pipes for fitting ø ≤16 mm and cut in half
to size using the rose washer to cover the cut
for VALVES KIT	 Art. CA18	 12,40€
TON KIT Thermostatic headTON valves KIT
ANGLED TON VALVES KIT
Art. KVS  137,10€
	 ANGLED TON VALVES KIT with THER-
	 MOSTATIC Head  Art. KTS  190,30€
STRAIGHT TON VALVES KIT
Art. KVD  149,30€
	 STRAIGHT TON VALVES KIT with THER-
	 MOSTATIC Head   Art. KTD  202,40€
REVERSE TON VALVES KIT
Art. KVR  137,10€
	 REVERSE TON VALVES KIT with THER-
	 MOSTATIC Head  Art. KTR  190,30€
SIDE CONTROL TON VALVES KIT
Art. KVL  150,50€
		  SIDE CONTROL TON VALVES KIT

MD..	Straight Mini
	 Angled MINI valve	 Multilayer fitting
How to order: ART. MS M12-16 ø12-16 tube
Angled WHITE MINI valves
KIT
CHROME-PLATED QUADRA VALVE
TUBES COVERS for fittings
Ø 18mm, 10 cm long, polished stainless steel tube:
slide over pipes for fitting (ø 12, 14. 16 mm) and
cut in half to size using the rose washer with adap-
ters to cover the cut.
inner ø15 mm	 Art. CA15	11,10€
inner ø16 mm	 Art. CA16	11,10€
for valves KIT	 Art. CA18	12,40€
MINI VALVE
COLORED QUADRA VALVEWHITE MINI VALVE
Headwheel ø 24 / 71,5 / H 57mm
ANGLED WHITE MINI VALVE
Valve usable also as lock-shield, complete with
chrome-plated O-ring Tang, fitting and round
washer.
ANGLED WHITE MINI VALVES KIT
nº2 Standard white MINI valves complete with
chrome-plated O-ring Tangs, round washers and
fittings (multilayer ø16, copper ø12,14)
Angled WHITE MINI Angled WHITE MINI valves
KIT
ANGLED WHITE MINI VALVE
MINI valve is provided in standard white
(chr.-plated O-ring Tang,fitting and round washer)
COLORED QUADRA VALVEWHITE MINI VALVE
Easy control valve also usable as a lockshield with
tang, fitting and round washer
The KIT includes 2 simple regulation valves with
tangs, round washers ø 48 and fittings for multilayer
pipe ø16 and 4 copper pipe inserts ø12 and 14
KIT Fitting brushed NICKEL for n°2 valves
	 extra Art. RN  30,50€
D
S
S
D
271
Art. QSM.. 80,70€
Art. QSR.. 78,30€
Art. QDM.. 85,70€
Art. QDR.. 83,40€
Art. QRM.. 80,70€
Art. QRR.. 78,30€
Art. QL..M.. 86,40€
Art. QL..R.. 84,00€
Art. QLX..M.. 121,00€
Art. QLX..R.. 118,60€ Art. KQL  191,20€
Art. KQD  190,00€
Art. KQS  180,10€
Art. KQR  180,10€
PRICE FROM 01.03.2026 + 5 %
VA
LV
ES
CHROME-PLATED MINI VALVE
ANGLED QUADRA VALVE
STRAIGHT QUADRA VALVE
REVERSE QUADRA VALVE
SIDE control QUADRA VALVE
Always state S or D version.
MIXED QUADRA VALVE only ø1/2” for Electric
Heating Element.   Easy control valve. It can be used
together with angled or side control valves
Indicate always S or D version
Reverse QUADRA valve         Copper fitting
How to order: ART. QR R14 tube ø14
QS..	QUADRA Angled

chrome-plated.
	 Angled CYL Valve	 Copper fitting
How to order: ART. CSR14 tube ø14
TUBES COVERS for fittings
Ø 18mm, 10 cm long, polished stainless steel tube:
slide over pipes for fitting (ø 12, 14. 16 mm) and
cut in half to size using the rose washer with adap-
ters to cover the cut.
inner ø15 mm	 Art. CA15	 11,10€
inner ø16 mm	 Art. CA16	 11,10€
for valves KIT	 Art. CA18	 12,40€
CYL VALVE KIT in BREM COLOURS
The valves with thermostatic option and the CYL
lockshields can be supplied painted in a colour from
the BREM colour list, (O-ring tang, fittings and round
washer chrome-plated). Valve or Dual tube CYL KIT:
Extra for BREM color list		    Art. VC  53,40€
CYL painted,fittings and round washer chrome-plated
Extra for BREM color list + KIT Fitting brushed NICKEL
Valve and lockshield complete with O-ring tang,
fittings and round washer only chrome-plated.
SINGLE TUBE COVERING KIT tapping centres 38mm
100x50mm squared covering, and n° 2 tubes
(16 or 20mm ø,  70mm long).
KIT Fitting brushed NICKEL for n°2 valves
	 extra Art. RN  30,50€
Art. KCLXD Art. KCLXS
Art. KCL
Art. KCLD
Art. KCTL
Art. KCTLD
273
PRICE FROM 01.03.2026 + 5 %
VA
LV
ES
Fitting with inserts
for multilayer ø16
inserts for
copper ø 14
inserts for
copper ø 12
ANGLED CYL VALVES KIT THERMOSTATIC
option   Art. KCS  149,90€
	 ANGLED CYL VALVE KIT with THERMO-
	 STATIC Head  	 Art. KCTS  179,90€
STRAIGHT CYL VALVES KIT THERMOSTATIC
option   Art. KCD..158,80€
	 STRAIGHT CYL VALVES KIT with THERMO-
	 STATIC Head  	 Art. KCTD  188,80€
SIDE CONTROL CYL VALVES KIT THERMOSTATIC
option      Art. KCL   162,50€
Version D  Art. KCLD 162,50€
		  SIDE CONTROL CYL VALVES KIT with
	 THERMOSTATIC Head  Art. KCTL   192,60€
		  Version D Art. KCTLD   192,60€
CYL KIT with THERMOSTATIC HEAD
CHROME-PLATED CYL VALVE KIT
DUAL TUBE CYL Valve KIT THERMOSTATIC
option, ▲▽ 5 cm   Art. KCB  171,50€
	 DUAL TUBE Valve KIT with THERMOSTATIC
	 Head, ▲▽ 5 cm  		  Art. KTB  201,50€
CYL KIT with THERMOSTATIC OPTION
Chrome Valve CYL with thermostatic option and lock-
shield with tang, washer ø 48 and fitting with n°6
inserts for pipe multilayer ø16, copper ø12 - ø14
Chrome Valves CYL KIT with thermostatic head,
with tang, washer ø 48 and fitting with n°6 inserts
for pipe multilayer ø16, copper ø12 - ø14
REVERSE CYL VALVES KIT THERMOSTATIC
option   Art. KCR  149,90€